
Pos 

 

Kid Kart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

28 

67 

2 

51 

282 

Name 

Paxton Starkey 

Travis Arnold 

Bennett Starkey 

Bailey Henesey 

Everly Webster 

Everett Thais 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

12.534 

26.315 

36.922 

37.565 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

10:30.562 

10:43.096 

10:56.877 

11:07.484 

11:08.127 

11:28.198 

Best Tm 

1:01.963 

1:03.225 

1:04.770 

1:04.520 

1:03.262 

1:13.202 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/16/2025 6:37:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 

Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Race Director - Brian Jason 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

12.534 

Avg. Speed 

42.819 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.963 

Best Speed 

43.574 

Best Lap by 

10 - Paxton Starkey 

 

Winter #8  

01 Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:02:41 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

2/16/2025 13:00 


